Pos Licencia

1 AM11342998
AM11346037

3 AM11607767
4 AM11346390
AM11159480

6 AM93146142
AM11159481

8 AM99037756
9 AM11263174
AM84141145
11 AM11342219
12 AM11696048
AM18361100
14 AM64310788
AM18151328
16 AM11068260
AM11601970

18 AM11263169
AM64260980
20 AM99039707
AM11342223
AM11146930
AM18282670
AM11195257
25 AM18613455
26 AM84619811
27 AM11143719
AM99241665
29 AM18352047
AM64197617

CLASIFICACION 12 CATEGORIA

Nombre

ONCALA MATEO, JUAN JOSE
LOPEZ ROCA,JOSE FRANCISCO
DUIBENBODE, CRISTINA

GIL ORTEGA, JUAN RODRIGO
VEGA NARVAEZ, ANA

BRUNE, HELMUT

TORRES POLVOREDA, JUAN LUIS
SANCHEZ GIL CARLOS
MONTERO MORALES, ANDRES
TOSCANO MARIN, FCO JOSE
GALIANO TRUJILLANO,SERGIO
APAP , EMERSON

FERNANDEZ CARRASCO, CARLOS JOSE

ROBILOTTA, GIUSEPPE

NAHON LOPEZ, LUIS MIGUEL
JUSTICIA LUQUE, FRANCISCO
VALADEZ GALIANO, MOISES
DELGADO SAUCEDO, FRANCISCO
GARCIA CASTILLA, MANUEL

GIL VALADEZ, JOSE

GALIANO TRUJILLANO, CRISTOBAL
SANTIAGO INFANTE, ELADIO
FERNANDEZ CANTOS, JUAN CARLOS
TORRES PUERTO, FRANCISCO
BOLA¥OS, ERROL

LIU CHI HUNG , DAVID

CASTILLO MATEO, JOSE JAVIER
MORENO GONZALEZ, RUBEN
NAVARRO, ALAIN JOHN

GIL ROJAS, FRANCISCO

8,9
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8,8
10,7
11,2
5,8
13,3
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13,9
11,4
12
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13,7
8,3
10,3
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12,9
13,1
11,4
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111
13,8
10,6
12,7

8,3
8,2
12,8
9,5
10,7

59
10,6
14
11,5
12,1
6,4
7,4
10,8
13,8
8,4
10,4
10,4
13
13,2
11,5
13,9
11,2
13,9
10,7
12,8
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Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu

10
10
14
11
12
10
12
12

6
15

6
12
15
13
13

7

8
12
15

9
11
11
14
14
13
15
12
15
12
14



Total

39
39
38
37
37
36
36
35
34
34
33
32
32
31
31
30
30
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
27
26
25
25
24
24



Pos Licencia

1 AM99329019
2 AM11769048
AM11111813

4 AM18260152
AM11611444
AM11745267

7 AM11611443
AM64698559
AM11753979
AM84756570
AM84785040

12 AM11098150
AM18161204

14 AM18816061
15 AM18610284
AM11695968
AM11701386

18 AM11608454
AM18345320
AM11604976
AM18316660
AM84065524

23 AMB9614631
AM18236948
AM11613986
AM18600449

27 AM11104100
28 AM18344225
29 AM11204605
AM84619812
31 AM18613454
32 AM18361099
33 AM11607766
34 AM11614661
35 AM64139664
36 AM11329025
37 AM84357108

CLASIFICACION 22 CATEGORIA
Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu

Nombre

TIRADO SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO JOSE
GAVIRA GONZALEZ, IDALIO
SANCHEZ LUNA, ANTONIO

LUCENA DE HARO, JOSE ANTONIO
LITRAN GONZALEZ, ALEJANDRO
FERNANDEZ ROS, LOURDES

DEL ROSAL PAEZ, LUIS

ROMERO ESTUDILLO, JOSE M2
RODRIGUEZ AMAYA, DAVID
FERRERA LARA, JOSE ANTONIO
GALLIGAN, JOHN CHARLES
BUSTAMANTE PRADO, AARON
PENALVER, JOE

DIAZ, EDWARD

TAMBRIG FRANCO, ALBERTO
DELGADO GODINO, MANUEL
SANCHEZ MONTILLO, JUAN ANTONIO
MORITO MENA, ANTONIO

MARTIN VICHERA,JUAN

JIMENEZ CHAPAZA, ALEJANDRO
CHACON ESPADA, JULIA

HARRIGAN, PAUL

GODINO MACIAS, JOSE

ARRAEZ CONDE, ANGELES
ORELLANA MARIN, JUAN RAMON
DOMINICY , CYRIL

BALDON BERMUDEZ, SALVADOR
MARTIN VICHERA, JOSE

TORRE MARTIN, FRANCISCO JAVIER DE L
LIU CHI HUNG MUI

GARCIA, BRIAN

ANDLAW, PETER

DUIVENBODE HENK

CUEVAS MONTES, JESUS

VIZCAINO CALDERON, JOAQUIN
BAUTISTA MORENO, MARCOS JESUS
MULLER, ROBERT

18,7
14,3
22,9
18,5
18,9
21,3
20,8

23
22,6
27,2

26

20
32,8
28,2
16,4
16,4
19,6
15,6
16,1
18,4
21,7
28,2
15,6
21,4
21,5
21,4
19,2
17,3
16,7
21,3
20,3
18,4
16,4

19

21
30,9
17,3

17,4
13,7
22,1
18,1
18,5
20,9

30,8

16,5
16,5
19,7
15,7
16,2
18,5
21,8
28,4
15,7
21,5
21,6
21,5
19,3
17,4
16,8
21,4
20,4
18,5
16,5
19,1
21,1
31,1
17,4
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